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2022 Class D Football Championships
Moriah Vikings
Vs

Ticonderoga Sentinels

Saturday, November 5, 2022
3:30 PM

Plattsburgh High School

The New York State Public High School Athletic Association and Section VII supports and encourages
sectators to enjoy the competition between our student-athletes and cheer for their teams in a positive
manner.

Officials, just like student athletes and coaches, are critical to interscholastic sports programs. Without
officials, NYSPHSAA and its member schools would not be able to provide interscholastic sports in the
manner that is desired and expected by student athletes, coaches, and parents. Spectators are expected
to “Be Loud, Be Proud, and Be Positive.” Negative comments and inappropriate behaviors by spectators
are required to be addressed by all and any school supervisors and administrators, as a member of
NYSPHSAA. Spectators may be prohibited from attending current and future interscholastic contests
based on their behavior.

Thank you for your support and enjoy the game.



All Section VIl Championship & Regional
Digital Tickets can be purchased at:
https://gofan.co/nysphsaa?

Section VIl Championship Apparel Provided

OFF

75~ SPORTS
https://otfsapparel.com

Class D Regional Schedule

Class D Regional Final 11/18/22 Friday Arlington HS (Section 1) 6:00 PM

For full NYSPHSAA Regional Schedules please
visit: https://nysphsaa.org
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https://otfsapparel.com/
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Name

Rowan Swan
Keegan Callahan
Brady Olcott
Evan Fleury
Kaydin Sargent
Vance Hickok
Riley Demarais
Joe Pelkey

Sam Langey
Logan Gilbo
Cooper Allen
Isaac White
Lance Snyder
Alec Young

Tom Green
Jacob Mascarenas
Dieter Olcott
Nathan O’Brien
Mason Feeley
Kade Gilbo
Boden Valentine
Sam Scorsome
Boston Java
Joe Tromblee
Joe Maye

Owen Nephew
Jack lves

Nick Winters
Zack Sherman
Jace Martinez
Hayden LaRose
Ethan Madill
Elisha Sanders
Devin Borden
Riley Rollins
Colby Hickok
Devon Gemmell
Chase McGinness

Moriah 2022 Varsity football Roster

Grade
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
10
12
11
10
10
10
12
10
10
11
11
9
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
10
11
12
12
11
10
10
12
10

Pos O/D
QB/SS
FB/C
WR/C
HB/C
TE/DE
TE/DE
TB/SS
QB/FS
WR/C
HB/OLB
TB/DE
HB/OLB
FB/OLB
FB/DT
FB/MLB
HB/CB
TE/DE
FB/DT
TB/DE
TB/DE
FB/OLB
TB/C
G/MLB
G/DT
T/DE
C/MLB
G/OLB
T/IDT
G/MLB
T/DT
T/DT
G/MLB
T/IDT
T/DT
C/DT
G/OLB
T/DT
TE/DE



Ticonderoga Varsity Football 2022

Number |Name Year Position
2 Landen Smith 11 WR/DB
6/78 Dom Crossman 10 WR/DB
8 Thomas Montalbano |11 RB/DB
10 Ayden Smith 12 RB/DB
13 Kam Vigliotti 12 QB/LB
15 Landon Frasier 11 FB/LB
18 Liam Burke 10 WR/DB
19 Ethan Hilder 10 TE/DE
24/63 Tyler McTyier 10 RB/LB
33 Gage Mosier 11 WR/DB
52 Mason Tuthill 11 OL/DL
57 Jason Kelley 10 OL/DL
58 Nick Borho 12 OL/LB
60 Jacob Jordan 12 OL/DL
61 Myron Geraw 12 OL/DL
62 Nate Lacourse 11 OL/DL
66 Hayden Frasier 12 OL/DL
73 Connor Courtright 12 OL/DL
76 Jesse Stormer 11 OL/DL
77 Quentin Gargan 12 OL/DL
79 Jake Stormer 10 OL/DL
88 Garrett Drinkwine 12 OL/DL
HC: Heath Geiser

Asst.: Jim Decker

Asst.: Derek Maldonado






